
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Harry Deller-Merricks - (550942) - Basingstoke Bluefins SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

57.81 466 F 21/06/15 City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season Milton Keynes Basingstoke 3

58.23 456 F 21/06/15 City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season Milton Keynes Basingstoke 3

59.35 431 H 27/09/14 Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships Basingstoke Basingstoke 3

1:00.84 400 H 07/12/14 Windsor Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead Basingstoke 3

1:01.00 397 F 12/04/14 Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Guildford Basingstoke 3

1:01.29 391 H 16/11/14 Hampshire Schools Championships Waterlooville  3

1:03.36 354 H 19/01/14 Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet Windsor Basingstoke 2

1:03.37 354 F 03/11/13 Ealing Level 3 November Meet Northolt Basingstoke 3

1:03.80 347  04/01/14 Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded Basingstoke Basingstoke 3

1:04.10 342  24/11/13 Hampshire Schools 2013 Waterlooville Basingstoke 3

1:04.79 331  28/09/13 Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships Basingstoke Basingstoke 3

1:05.47 321  07/07/13 Hampshire County Development Meet Southampton Basingstoke 3

1:07.21 296 H 28/04/13 Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013 Swindon Basingstoke 3

1:08.43 281  25/11/12 Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships Southampton Basingstoke 3

1:09.11 273  05/01/13 Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet Basingstoke Basingstoke 3

1:09.61 267  29/09/12 Basingstoke Blufins Club Championships Basingstoke Basingstoke 4

1:09.79 265  15/12/12 Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet Bournemouth Basingstoke 2

1:10.26 259  30/06/12 Hampshire County ASA Development Comp Waterlooville Basingstoke 3

1:11.81 243 F 24/06/12 Milton Keynes End of Season Meet Bletchley Basingstoke 3

1:11.95 242 H 16/06/12 Tilehurst Open Meet Tilehurst Basingstoke 4

1:12.23 239 H 19/05/12 Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead Basingstoke 3

1:12.98 231  07/01/12 Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet Basingstoke Basingstoke 4

1:13.64 225 H 04/12/11 Tigersharks ASC Xmas open Meet Swindon Basingstoke 3

1:13.89 223  14/04/12 Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet Littledown Basingstoke 2

1:13.97 222 F 12/02/12 Ealing Short Course Open Meet Ealing Basingstoke 3

1:14.41 218  22/10/11 Basingstoke Bluefins SC Championships Basingstoke Basingstoke 4

1:15.38 210  17/12/11 Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet Bournemouth Basingstoke 2
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1:15.38 210  17/12/11 Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet Bournemouth Basingstoke 2

1:15.48 209 F 20/11/11 City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet Bletchley Basingstoke 2

1:15.61 208 H 24/04/11 Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011 Reading Basingstoke 2

1:15.63 208 F 24/04/11 Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011 Reading Basingstoke 2

1:15.99 205  25/09/11 Hampshire Schools Championships Southampton Basingstoke 3

1:18.04 189  09/04/11 Swim Bournemouth Open Meet Littledown Basingstoke 2

1:20.07 175 H 30/01/11 Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet Swindon Basingstoke 3

1:26.25 140 H 17/07/10 Fareham Nomads Open Southampton Basingstoke 3

1:28.48 130 F 21/03/10 Ealing March Development Northolt Basingstoke 4

1:29.12 127 H 22/05/10 Windsor Open Meet Maidenhead Basingstoke 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

58.23 456 F 21/06/15 City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season Milton Keynes Basingstoke 3

57.81 466 F 21/06/15 City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season Milton Keynes Basingstoke 3

1:00.84 400 H 07/12/14 Windsor Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead Basingstoke 3

1:01.29 391 H 16/11/14 Hampshire Schools Championships Waterlooville  3

59.35 431 H 27/09/14 Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships Basingstoke Basingstoke 3

1:01.00 397 F 12/04/14 Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Guildford Basingstoke 3

1:03.36 354 H 19/01/14 Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet Windsor Basingstoke 2

1:03.80 347  04/01/14 Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded Basingstoke Basingstoke 3

1:04.10 342  24/11/13 Hampshire Schools 2013 Waterlooville Basingstoke 3

1:03.37 354 F 03/11/13 Ealing Level 3 November Meet Northolt Basingstoke 3

1:04.79 331  28/09/13 Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships Basingstoke Basingstoke 3

1:05.47 321  07/07/13 Hampshire County Development Meet Southampton Basingstoke 3

1:07.21 296 H 28/04/13 Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013 Swindon Basingstoke 3

1:09.11 273  05/01/13 Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet Basingstoke Basingstoke 3

1:09.79 265  15/12/12 Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet Bournemouth Basingstoke 2

1:08.43 281  25/11/12 Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships Southampton Basingstoke 3

1:09.61 267  29/09/12 Basingstoke Blufins Club Championships Basingstoke Basingstoke 4

1:10.26 259  30/06/12 Hampshire County ASA Development Comp Waterlooville Basingstoke 3

1:11.81 243 F 24/06/12 Milton Keynes End of Season Meet Bletchley Basingstoke 3

1:11.95 242 H 16/06/12 Tilehurst Open Meet Tilehurst Basingstoke 4

1:12.23 239 H 19/05/12 Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead Basingstoke 3

1:13.89 223  14/04/12 Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet Littledown Basingstoke 2

1:13.97 222 F 12/02/12 Ealing Short Course Open Meet Ealing Basingstoke 3

1:12.98 231  07/01/12 Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet Basingstoke Basingstoke 4

1:15.38 210  17/12/11 Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet Bournemouth Basingstoke 2

1:13.64 225 H 04/12/11 Tigersharks ASC Xmas open Meet Swindon Basingstoke 3

1:15.48 209 F 20/11/11 City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet Bletchley Basingstoke 2

1:14.41 218  22/10/11 Basingstoke Bluefins SC Championships Basingstoke Basingstoke 4

1:15.99 205  25/09/11 Hampshire Schools Championships Southampton Basingstoke 3

1:15.63 208 F 24/04/11 Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011 Reading Basingstoke 2

1:15.61 208 H 24/04/11 Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011 Reading Basingstoke 2

1:18.04 189  09/04/11 Swim Bournemouth Open Meet Littledown Basingstoke 2

1:20.07 175 H 30/01/11 Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet Swindon Basingstoke 3

1:26.25 140 H 17/07/10 Fareham Nomads Open Southampton Basingstoke 3

1:29.12 127 H 22/05/10 Windsor Open Meet Maidenhead Basingstoke 3

1:28.48 130 F 21/03/10 Ealing March Development Northolt Basingstoke 4
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